ACCES I/O USB-ISOLATOR   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
USB-ISOLATOR
TRU-ISOTM Rugged USB Isolator
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
July 21st, 2016
FEATURES
 Tru-Iso

Max Transient Iso.  4000 V rms
Max Work Isolation  863 V peak
Ordering Guide
USB-ISOLATOR Industrial USB 2.0 Isolator in rugged
enclosure (includes 6’ high-quality USB
2.0 cable)
PWR-ISO-5V Isolated medical grade external power
adaptor 5VDC @ 2.5A
Model Options
-OEM Board only version (no enclosure)
-ST  Screw terminals instead of DC jack for
high-retention external power
connection (-OEM version only)
  -ST requires use of external power
Optional Accessories
MP104-DIN DIN rail mounting provision
CUSB-EMB 6 inch embedded micro-fit to micro-fit
USB cable (used to connect from the
HUB micro-fit OEM connectors to
ACCES’ OEM USB I/O boards)
CUSB-EMB-HDR 30 inch USB cable with 1x5 standard
(0.1 inch spacing) header connector to
embedded micro-fit (-OEM only)
CUSB-EMB-HDRM 30 inch USB cable with 1x5 metric
  (2mm spacing) header connector to
embedded micro-fit (-OEM only)
ACCES I/O USB-ISOLATOR   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 3/3
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,
networking and data collection solutions to the embedded, industrial, and digital-out-of-home market sectors.
US
Sales: +1 347 719 4508
Support: +1 347 719 4508
1309 Coffeen Ave
Ste 1200
Sheridan
WY 82801
USA
EMEA
Sales: +44 (0)1785 879 050
Support: +44 (0)1785 879 050
Unit A5 Douglas Park
Stone Business Park
Stone
ST15 0YJ
United Kingdom
VAT Number: 120 9546 28
Business Registration Number: 07699660